TRANS #

05/01/2019 782670
05/01/2019 782721
05/01/2019 782725
05/01/2019 782565
05/01/2019 782517
05/01/2019 782513
05/02/2019 782867
05/02/2019 782870
05/02/2019 782739
05/02/2019 783019
05/02/2019 783016
05/02/2019 782807
05/02/2019 783022
05/03/2019 783142
05/03/2019 783163
05/03/2019 783232
05/03/2019 783251
05/03/2019 783295
05/03/2019 783335
05/03/2019 783330
05/03/2019 783325
05/07/2019 783442
05/07/2019 783437
05/07/2019 783512
05/07/2019 783450
05/07/2019 783399
05/07/2019 783380
05/07/2019 783369
05/07/2019 783645
05/07/2019 783698
05/07/2019 783672
05/07/2019 783655
05/07/2019 783649
05/07/2019 783636
05/07/2019 783627
05/07/2019 783609
05/07/2019 783593
05/07/2019 783520
05/07/2019 783789
05/07/2019 783763
05/07/2019 783735

Amount
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$42.02
$42.02
$25.00

$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$300.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00

JAMES HASTY
ANON ANON
CONNIE HAGLER
CHANNING CASKEY
JENNIFER RAMOS
MEDINA DURATOVIC
BONNIE EVANS
PAMPERED CHEF
JUSTIN BRITT
AUDREY BUTLER
AUDREY BUTLER
AARON TUNNELL
SELBY BAGALE
CHRISTAL CAMPBELL
CHRISTAL CAMPBELL
ARIUS EARLS
STEPHEN PLATEK
MARGIE QUINTAL
SHAWN SMITH
MASON PAUL
MCKLANE BOBBITT
MATTHEW STROMBERG
CINDY MILLER

JOHN ATCHISON
2LOVE 4PAWS
YVETTE RODRIGUEZ
CAROL STEPP

DONOR ANONYMOUS
CHYNNA YORK
CASSANDRA EACRET-WHITE
RICHARD REDMON
MELANIE PAIGE

IVAN LARSEN
RHONDA CURTRIGHT
JENNA SKINNER
TYKEIA GRIFFIN
OLINDA CADENA

ERIK STELL

JENNIFER GONZALES
LESTER PEREZ

DANIEL HOOBERRY

Total

$7,665.04

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/07/2019 783758
05/07/2019 783750
05/07/2019 783754
05/08/2019 783935
05/08/2019 783869
05/08/2019 783976
05/08/2019 783862
05/08/2019 783858
05/08/2019 783854
05/09/2019 784176
05/09/2019 784084
05/09/2019 784129
05/14/2019 784388
05/14/2019 784348
05/14/2019 784343
05/14/2019 784304
05/14/2019 784363
05/14/2019 784372
05/14/2019 784478
05/14/2019 784541
05/14/2019 784624
05/14/2019 784631
05/14/2019 784637
05/14/2019 784415
05/14/2019 784674
05/14/2019 784708
05/14/2019 784728
05/14/2019 784737
05/14/2019 784718
05/14/2019 784723
05/14/2019 784742
05/14/2019 784984
05/14/2019 784883
05/14/2019 784948
05/14/2019 784894
05/14/2019 784873
05/15/2019 785223
05/15/2019 785145
05/15/2019 785179
05/15/2019 785189
05/15/2019 785218
05/15/2019 785221
05/15/2019 785199
05/15/2019 785184
05/15/2019 785249
05/16/2019 785332
05/16/2019 785278

$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

LAUREN MUZYKA
COREY CHILDRESS
AMANDA CAPPS
ANGELA THIELE
MICHAEL WARD
CHRISTOPHER MORROW
ELIZABETH KNOLLENBERG
JAMIE MILLS

ANON ANON

GANASIA BOYD

KYLE WATKINS

CLAY FEARIN

OLIVIA DOWD

JULIA BENEDICT
AMBER TIDMORE
TODD NEELY

KEELIA CURTIS

MARY BROWN
RICHARD WHITE
SHONA SCOUTEN
JOSHUA HOEKSTRA
EDWARD BACKHAUS
CHARLOTTE MCDONOUGH
WILLIAM STETSON
KARLIE TROUP

JERRY HOLOWAK
JESSICA HELMS
KAYRENE JONES-JANAK
BRANDY GODWIN
JESSICA DEVENNY
COURTNEY SORENSEN
ANON

JOSEPH MCCARTY
NATHAN BLAKEY
ROBERT POWELL
DARREN BURCH
ANONOMOUS
DEBORAH MARTIN
NICHOLAS YARBROUGH
SARAH BROWN
CATHLEEN TAGUE
CATHLEEN TAGUE
MEGHAN SPRINGER
JODY ECHOLS

EMILY ZARSK

ANDREW CASTERLINE
EMILY HAMILTON

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/16/2019 785395
05/16/2019 785416
05/17/2019 785452
05/17/2019 785626
05/17/2019 785457
05/17/2019 785587
05/20/2019 785693
05/20/2019 785718
05/20/2019 785780
05/20/2019 785773
05/20/2019 785768
05/20/2019 785881
05/20/2019 785797
05/20/2019 785790
05/20/2019 785888
05/20/2019 785893
05/20/2019 785725
05/20/2019 785753
05/20/2019 785930
05/20/2019 785979
05/20/2019 785976
05/20/2019 785962
05/20/2019 785999
05/20/2019 786107
05/20/2019 786154
05/20/2019 786007
05/20/2019 786130
05/20/2019 786133
05/20/2019 786144
05/20/2019 786136
05/20/2019 786123
05/20/2019 786118
05/20/2019 786110
05/20/2019 786102
05/22/2019 786281
05/22/2019 786349
05/22/2019 786355
05/22/2019 786401
05/22/2019 786306
05/22/2019 786469
05/22/2019 786474
05/22/2019 786334
05/23/2019 786577
05/23/2019 786485
05/23/2019 786520
05/23/2019 786645
05/23/2019 786675

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$20.00
$15.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$2,261.00
$100.00
$5.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$5.00
$75.00
$50.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$85.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

MINDY CASIAS

ERIC NUNEZ

DAVID HOUSE
MEGAN HIPPEY

KC ESPINOZA

LESLIE SEAGO
MARGARET HAWKINS
MARK MARTINEZ
ISABELL STRICKLIN
MICHAEL VOLPE
ROBERT LENTZ
JASON PENNINGER
JENNIFER THORNDIKE
VANESSA MARISCAL
PAMELA FAUST

ERIN JOHNSTON
ELIZABETH RAZZAQUE
DIRECT IMPACT FUND
DALE WHITECOTTON
BIANCA ROSADO
BIANCA ROSADO
CHRISTY WARE
QUENTIN BRISWELL
ANON ANON
SHANNON HODGES
LISHA VAN GELDER
ALEXIS STONE

ALEXIS STONE
CHRISTIA WESTLEY
ROBB MIKULESKY
MIRANDA JOHNSON
DIANA BREWER
KAREN HUTCHINSON
BARBARA MOORE
JOSCELYNE BRINTON
REBECCA GUTHRIE
REBECCA GUTHRIE
MOLLY KELLEY
CHRISTOPHER BOWERS
JACQUELYN OLIVE
ANTHONY CAPREFOLI
ANON ANON
THAILAND JONES
ANONYMOUS
KENDRA MAINS
DREANA RAMOS
JORDAN POLOCEK

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/23/2019 786541
05/24/2019 786809
05/24/2019 786999
05/24/2019 787037
05/24/2019 787032
05/24/2019 787015
05/24/2019 787010
05/24/2019 786965
05/24/2019 786903
05/24/2019 786849
05/28/2019 787082
05/28/2019 787090
05/28/2019 787233
05/28/2019 787239
05/28/2019 787199
05/28/2019 787244
05/28/2019 787217
05/28/2019 787152
05/28/2019 787212
05/28/2019 787207
05/28/2019 787186
05/28/2019 787142
05/28/2019 787118
05/28/2019 787112
05/28/2019 787077
05/28/2019 787049
05/28/2019 787254
05/28/2019 787264
05/28/2019 787303
05/28/2019 787313
05/28/2019 787376
05/28/2019 787394
05/28/2019 787297
05/28/2019 787308
05/28/2019 787365
05/28/2019 787380
05/28/2019 787399
05/28/2019 787476
05/28/2019 787406
05/28/2019 787481
05/28/2019 787442
05/28/2019 787438
05/28/2019 787507
05/28/2019 787521
05/29/2019 787575
05/29/2019 787572
05/29/2019 787587

$75.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$110.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00

KATHRYN PLASTER
ALICIA VELEZ
DONOR ANONYMOUS
PATRICK BELL
COLLEEN BROWN
AMIRA TOLOUI
RAELYNN GARCIA
KIRI ROESELER
DAVID EDWARDS
MISTY SUTMAN
HUNTER SIMCO
MAKENZIE PERRY
MICHAEL KLEMIUK
MONA-LISA CICHOSZ
EMMA COIGNARD
BRIAN HEDDEN
BRITTANEE KiDD
CAMERON WONG
JOEL KLEIN

REBECCA YOUNG
KRISTEN CLEMENT
KELLIE LONGDON
MILAYLA LANE
JESSICA DRY
ANDREW DUNN
GAGE SOUDER
CHRISTOPHER JONES
DONOR ANONYMOUS
DANIEL GAGNE
CYNTHIA WRIGHT
SUZETTE CLARK
GRETA KEREKGYARTO
JILLIAN NAVEJAS
STEVEN HARRIS
CAMRTON RILEY SMITH
DANIEL JAMES
DAVID ORTEGA
CINDA RODRIGUEZ
DAVID ROUTEN
KRISTIN OLSON
RACHEL TOPPER
SHELBY FULMER
JAMES KROPKE
DENISE WILLIS
RACHEL TRAHAN
RACHEL TRAHAN
SEAN BURNS

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/29/2019 787684 $10.00 ANTHONY ELLISON SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
05/29/2019 787788 $10.00 EMILY MORGAN SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



